
BAR
MENU

Unit no 107-109, 8910, 120 st, Surrey V3V 4B4



HOME BREWS

MILLERCOORS
STELLA ARTOIS
HEINEKEN
DELIRIUM
THE BREW ESTATE LAGER
INDIAN PALE ALE
MOLSON CANADIAN
STANLEY PEACH ALE

$30
$30
$35
$35
$35
$30
$30
$35

$10
$10
$12
$12
$12
$10
$10
$12

16 Oz

$7
$7
$8
$8
$8
$7
$7
$8

10 Oz Pitcher

BOTTLED BEER
HEINEKEN
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC
SMIRNOFF ICE
GUINNESS
CORONA
MODELO
COORS LIGHT
BUDWEISER
KINGFISHER

$8
$8

$8.5
$8

$8.5
$8
$8
$8
$8

$10
$11
$12
$11
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$15
$15
$16
$15

$16
$18
$19
$18
$19
$19
$19
$19
$21
$21
$24
$24
$26
$25

SINGLE MALTS

MONKEY SHOULDER
SINGLETON 12 Y.O.
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O.
ABERFELDY 12 Y.O.
GLENLIVET 12 Y.O.
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O.
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Y.O.
ABERLOUR 12 Y.O.
GLENMORANGIE 14 Y.O.
GLENFARCLAS 12 Y.O.
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O.
DALMORE 12 Y.O.
BALVENIE 12 Y.O.
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 Y.O.

1 Oz 2 Oz

RICH & ROUNDED WHISKY

GLENLIVET 15 Y.O.
BALVENIE - 14 Y.O.
GLENLIVET 18 Y.O.
GLENFARCLAS 18 Y.O.
HIGHLAND PARK 18 Y.O.
GLENFARCLAS 21 Y.O.
GLENLIVET 21 Y.O.
DALMORE 18 Y.O.
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 Y.O.
ROYALE SALUTE 21 Y.O.
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

$16
$20
$20
$28
$30
$35
$40
$40
$55
$24
$30

$26
$32
$32
$45
$48
$60
$70
$70
$88
$36
$48

1 Oz 2 Oz

RICH & ROUNDED WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
J & B RARE
BALLANTINE FINNEST
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
DEWAR 12 Y.O.
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

$8
$8
$8
$9

$10
$9

$13

$13
$13
$13
$14
$16
$14
$20

1 Oz 2 Oz

SMOKE & SPICES

LAPHORAIG SELECT
TALISKER STORM
ARDBEG 10 Y.O.
TALISKER 10 Y.O.
OBAN 14 Y.O.
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O.

$10
$14
$17
$17
$19
$20

$16
$22
$27
$27
$30
$32

1 Oz 2 Oz



AMERICAN BOURBON
JAPANESE MALT & GLOBAL WHISKIES

JIM BEAM WHITE
JIM BEAM BLACK
JAMESON IRISH
JACK DANIELS NO. 7
JACK DANIELS TENNESSE HONEY
SUNTORY WHISKY TOKI
GENTLEMAN JACK
HIBIKI

$12
$12
$13
$13
$13
$16
$18
$32

$7
$7
$8
$8
$8

$10
$11
$20

1 Oz 2 Oz

$12
$12
$13
$13
$16
$18

$7
$7
$8
$8

$10
$11

1 Oz 2 Oz
JUNIPER LOVERS

GORDONS GIN
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ROKU GIN
HENDRICKS GIN

$12
$11
$11
$14
$14
$16
$16
$14

$7
$7
$7
$9
$9

$10
$10

$9

1 Oz 2 Oz
VODKA

SMIRNOFF
KETEL ONE
ABSOULT
GREY GOOSE
CIROC
HAKU
BELVEDERE
TITOS

$6
$6
$6
$6
$7
$8

1 Oz
LIQUEURS

KAHLUA
TRIPLE SEC
APEROL
BAILEYS
SAMBUCA
JAGERMEISTER

$12
$12
$13

$7
$7
$8

1 Oz 2 Oz
RUM

BACARDI BLACK
BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR SILVER
EL JIMADOR GOLD
PATRON SILVER
CASAMIGOS SILVER
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
PATRÓN REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
DON JULIO - ANEJO
CLASE AZUL BLUE AGAVE BELL
DON JULIO - ANEJO 1942

$7
$9

$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$16
$18
$30
$32

1 Oz

CHAMPAGNE

MUMM - G.H. GRAND CORDON BRUT
DOM PERIGNON - 2013
MOET AND CHANDON - ROSE IMPERIAL
MOET AND CHANDON - BRUT IMPERIAL

$90
$495
$160
$150

Bottle

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY - X.O. THE ORIGINAL

REMY MARTIN VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

RED SANGRIA 

WHITE SANGRIA

$15

$15

$12

$18

$55

$14

$20

$44

$19

$29

$75

$22

$32

$75

1 Oz 2 Oz

IN HOUSE SANGRIA’S

$6
$6
$6

1 Oz
APERITIF

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
CAMPARI



WINES (RED)
TRIVENTO RESERVE MALBEC

PAUL MAS MALBEC

KAIKEN MALBEC ARGENTINA

INNISKILLIN PINOT NOIR BC

INNISKILLIN CAB SAUV BC

INNISKILLIN CABERNET FRANC BC

GREY MONK MERLOT BC

FANTINI SANGIOVESE ITALY

DUCKHORN CAB SAUV NAPPA VALLEY

DIABLO CHILIAN RED

1884 SYRAH

1884 CAB SAUV

BREAD AND BUTTER CAB SAUV

$16/$21

$12/$16

$11/$14

$16/$21

$14/$18

$12/$16

$14/$18

$9/$12

$12/$16

$14/$18

$14/$18

$16/$21

6 Oz/9 Oz

$84

$50

$49

$60

$60

$58

$65

$44

$300

$56

$60

$60

$75

WINES (WHITE)

QUAILS GATE CHARDONNAY

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

MISSION HILL RESERVE CHARDONNAY

JACKSON TRIGGS CHARDONNAY

CUP CAKE SAUVIGNON BLANC

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY

$16/$21

$14/$18

$16/$21

$9/$12

$12/$16

$20/$26

$84

$63

$65

$44

$50

$98

6 Oz/9 Oz Bottle

Bottle

6 Oz/9 Oz Bottle
WINES (ROSE)

XOXO - ROSE

GRAY MONK - LATITUDE FIFTY ROSE
2022

BLACK HILLS - ROSE

PROVENCE ROSE - ROSELINE PRESTIGE
2021 - FRANCE

$8/$10

$12/$16
 

$19/$25

$19/$18

$35

$49
 

$94

 $101

SHOTS
FIRE BALL

KAMIKAZE

GOLGAPPE SHOTS WITH VODKA

B-52

JAGERBOMB

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI

TEQUILA SHOTS (6 SHOTS)

JAGERBOMB TRAY (6 SHOTS)

$12

$11

$14

$11

$9

$18

$35

$42

GIN CRAFT COCKTAILS

TBE SPECIAL ROSELLE TEA $16
(Gin Infused Hibiscus Tea | Elder Flower | Lemon Juice | 
Pineapple Juice | Egg white)

LOVERS DELIGHT $15
(Gin | Lemon Juice | Orange Pulp | Orange Juice |
Fresh Rosemary | Tonic Water)

ICE ICE BABY $16
(Gin | Lemon Juice, | Peach | Orange Juice | Fresh Mint)

BUTTERFLY GIN $14
(Blue Tea Infused Gin | Honey | Pineapple Juice | Passion fruit)

GIN WITH CUCUMIS $15
(Gin With Cucumber | Rosemary | Lavender | Tonic)

HIGH ENERGY COCKTAILS

LIIT $16
(Five White Spirit | Sour | Cola)

TBE SPECIAL ROSE LIIT $18
(Five White Spirit | Sour | Cranberry juice | Orange Juice)

TBE SPECIAL $18
(Five White Spirit | Sour | Blue Curacao)

TBE SPECIAL BULL FROG $18
(Five White Spirit | Sour | Red Bull)

THREESOME LIIT $28
(Five White Spirit | Sour | Blue curacao)

WHISKEY CRAFT COCKTAILS

SPICE AND SMOKE $16
(Fig Infused Jim Beam white | Lemon Juice | Fresh Ginger |
Apple Shrub Cinnamon Smoke | Egg White)

TBE SOUR $15
(Jim Beam white | Lemon Juice | Amaretto| Orange bitter)

WHISKEY & BASIL $16
(Jim Beam white | In-house Apple Shrub | Fresh Basil |
Leaves | Sweet & Sour | Wheat Beer Foam | Cinnamon Smoke)

TBE MASH $15
(Jim Beam white | Lemon Juice | Apricot | Fresh mint)

MARTINI

CLASSIC GIN MARTINI $14
(Gin | Vermouth | Olives)

DIRTY MARTINI $16
(Gin | Dry Vermouth | Olive brine)

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

MIMOSA $14
(Orange Juice | Chandon)

FRENCH 75 $16
(Gin | Sugar | Lemon Juice | Chandon)

CHAMPAGNE SPRITZ $14
(Chandon | Aperol | Orange Slice)



CLASSIC AND CRAFT COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA $14
(Bacardi Carta | Fresh Pineapple | Coconut Cream | Pineapple Juice)

(Bacardi Carta| Lemon Juice | Fresh Mint | Simple Syrup | Fizz)

(Vodka | Fresh Cucumber | Peach | Lemon Juice 
 Gin Infused Butterfly Tea)

MOJITO $14

JUMP & KISS $16

TBE SPECIAL MELON FIZZ $16
(Bacardi carta | Watermelon | Passion Fruit |
Lemon Juice | Flavor Foam)

BOOZE-BOOZE CANDY $14
(Vodka | Chocolate | Fresh Rosemary |Vanilla Foam | Saline Solution)

(Campari | Vermouth | Gin | Orange Zest)

(Vodka | Lemon Juice | Celery | Tomato Juice)

NEGRONI $14

BLOODY MARY $14

OLD FASHIONED $14
(Bourbon | Sugar | Bitter | Orange Zest)

WHISKEY SOUR $14
(Bourbon | Lemon Juice | Simple Syrup | Egg White | Bitter)

COSMOPOLITAN $14
(Vodka | Cranberry Juice | Orange Liqueur | Lemon Juice)

(Tequila | Lemon Juice | Orange Liqueur)
MARGARITA $14

COCKTAILS WITH JACK DANIELS

THE BOLD FASHIONED $15
(This is our way of calling classic old fashioned as
it is made with The Bold Jack Daniel's)

JACK HONEY SMASH $16
(Jack Daniel's Tennessee shaken with honey, mint leaves,
lime juice, simple syrup, served with orange & fresh mint)

LET'S JAM $16
(Jack Daniel's Tennessee No.7 shaken with marmalade,
fresh lime & egg white to a frothy consistency)

JACK APPLE TONIC $15
(Jack Daniel's Tennessee apple shaken with lime,
simple syrup, egg white to a frothy consistency)

(Apple | Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple)

QUENCHERS

AERATED SODA
AERATED DRINK
TONIC WATER
REDBULL
N/A BEER
JUICE

MINERAL WATER

$5
$5
$5
$6

$8
$7

$6

SPARKLING WATER $6

TBE SPECIAL ALCOHOIC FRESH LIME

FRESH LIME SODA
MINT & GINGER LIME SODA
MASALA COLA LEMONADE

$14
$14

$14

THE TEE TOTALLERS

TBE SPL. MOJITO $12
(Lemon Juice | Fresh Mint | Peach | Orange)

(Water Melon | Pineapple | Mint | Ginger Fizz)
LOVE ME BABY $12

GUAVA MERRY $11

GREEN TEA $5

$7

$9

$7

$7

(Ginger / Tulsi / Lemon / Jasmine)

(Lemon / Peach / Passion Fruit/ Blueberry)

MASALA CHAI

ICE TEA

COLD COFFEE
(Hazelnut / Vanilla / Caramel)

ZAFFRON TEA

(Guava Juice | Lemon Juice | Green Chilly)

(Cucumber | Coriander | Green Chilly | Ginger Fizz)

(Fruits Blend | Vanilla Ice Cream)

SPICY CUCUMBER $11

FRUIT PUNCH $12

VIRGIN MOJITO $10
(Lemon Juice | Fresh Mint | Simple Syrup | Fizz)

VIRGIN PINA COLADA $11
(Pineapple | Pineapple Juice|Coconut Cream)

APPLE CUMIN MOJITO $11
(Lemon Juice | Red Apple | Fresh Mint |Roasted Cumin)

MASALA LIME SODA $10
(Lemon Juice | Red Apple | Kaffir Lime |Jamun | Gingerale)

THICK SHAKES

OREO CHOCOLATE
KIT KAT
STRAWBERRY
BANANA SHAKE
ALMOND
MANGO
MANGO LASSI

$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$10

$9

COFFEE & TEA



FIND US ONLINE

FOR ENQUIRY & RESERVATION: +1 778 565 1030

WWW.BREWESTATE.CA FOLLOW US ON:


